
TalkTalk
Mobile Abos

à la Carte à la Carte  
Plus

à la Carte 
Surf

Swiss Swiss 
Unlimited

EU&US EU&US 
Unlimited

Young Junior 

Monthly base fee 
(CHF) 1.95 9.95 35.– 40.– 59.95 29.95 89.95 19.95 9.95

Full speed internet 
in Switzerland

0.10/10 MB 1 GB Unlimited 5G 5 GB Unlimited 5G 2 GB Unlimited 5G Unlimited 2 GB

abroad* 0.10/10 MB * 1 GB * 5 GB* 5 GB * 5 GB * 2 GB * 5 GB * 3 GB * 0.10/10 MB

Calls
to all Swiss networks

0.10/min. 0.10/min. 0.10/min. Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited 0.10/min.

to abroad *
According to  

international tariff list
According to  

international tariff list
According to  

international tariff list
According to  

international tariff list
According to  

international tariff list
Unlimited * Unlimited *

According to  
international tariff list

According to  
international tariff list

abroad *
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
Unlimited *  

between countries included

According to  
roaming tariff list

According to  
roaming tariff list

SMS/MMS
to all Swiss networks

0.10/SMS 
0.50/MMS

0.10/SMS 
0.50/MMS

0.10/SMS 
0.50/MMS

Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
0.10/SMS 
0.50/MMS

to abroad * 0.15/SMS 0.15/SMS
0.15/SMS 
0.95/MMS

0.15/SMS 
0.95/MMS

0.15/SMS 
0.95/MMS

0.15/SMS 
0.95/MMS

0.15/SMS 
0.95/MMS

0.15/SMS 
0.95/MMS

0.15/SMS 
0.95/MMS

abroad *
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list
According to  

roaming tariff list

TalkTalk network
100 minutes

50 SMS
Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

100 minutes
50 SMS

Minimum contract period 6 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months

Mobile phone financing

*valid for EU, GB, US, CA, NO, LI, TR


