

TalkTalk Mobile Abos	à la Carte	à la Carte Plus	à la Carte Surf	Swiss	Swiss Unlimited	EU&US	EU&US Unlimited	Young	Junior
Monthly base fee	1.95	9.95	35.–	40.–	59.95	29.95	89.95	19.95	9.95
Full speed internet in Switzerland	0.10/10 MB	1 GB	Unlimited 5G	5 GB	Unlimited 5G	2 GB	Unlimited 5G	Unlimited	2 GB
abroad*	0.10/10 MB *	1 GB *	5 GB*	5 GB *	5 GB *	2 GB *	5 GB *	3 GB *	0.10/10 MB
Calls to all Swiss networks	0.10/min.	0.10/min.	0.10/min.	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	0.10/min.
to abroad *	According to international tariff list	Unlimited *	Unlimited *	According to international tariff list	According to international tariff list				
abroad *	According to roaming tariff list	According to roaming tariff list	Unlimited * between countries included	According to roaming tariff list	According to roaming tariff list				
SMS/MMS to all Swiss networks	0.10/SMS 0.50/MMS	0.10/SMS 0.50/MMS	0.10/SMS 0.50/MMS	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	0.10/SMS 0.50/MMS
to abroad *	0.15/SMS	0.15/SMS	0.15/SMS 0.95/MMS	0.15/SMS 0.95/MMS	0.15/SMS 0.95/MMS	0.15/SMS 0.95/MMS	0.15/SMS 0.95/MMS	0.15/SMS 0.95/MMS	0.15/SMS 0.95/MMS
abroad *	According to roaming tariff list	According to roaming tariff list	According to roaming tariff list	According to roaming tariff list	According to roaming tariff list				
TalkTalk network	100 minutes 50 SMS	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	100 minutes 50 SMS
Minimum contract period	6 months	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 months	24 months
Mobile phone financing	×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓